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Mega Fly Swatter

Product #
Features

Specifications

Additional Charges

MFS98409
Made from sturdy plastic

1. Silk Screen Hot stamped imprint on one side
of the blade

2. 16" long with a hole in the handle for hanging.
3. Imprint Color Options Available -

Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue ,Brown ,
Burgundy, Gray, Green, Hunter Green, Lime
Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White,
Yellow

4. Item Colors Available -

Black, Blue, Neon Green, Pink, Neon Red,
White, Yellow

Screen Printing Charges - $120 (P)
Second side printing- [ $100 setup] [ $0.400/ea]
on (P)



Imprint Area

Price includes

Product Price

Cost/Qu 250

antity
Cost on $2.6
P
Production Time Charges
Qty 10 Days
250-499 Free
500-999 Free
1000-2499 Free
2500-4999 Free
5000-9999 Free
10000+ Free
Shipping Time Charges
Qty 4 Days
250-499 $51.66
500-999 $80.40

2-1/16" W x 2-7/16" H

Free standard shipping

1000 2500 5000

$2.52 $2.44 $2.34

6 Days

$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

$1300.00

3 Days

$35.00

$49.10

10000

$2.26



1000-2499 $125.00
2500-4999 $249.10
5000-9999 $495.20
10000+ $925.80

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20
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