

Mega Fly Swatter



Product #	MFS98409
Features	Made from sturdy plastic
Specifications	 Silk Screen Hot stamped imprint on one side of the blade 16" long with a hole in the handle for hanging. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue ,Brown , Burgundy, Gray, Green, Hunter Green, Lime Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Neon Green, Pink, Neon Red, White, Yellow
Additional Charges	Screen Printing Charges - \$120 (P) Second side printing- [\$100 setup] [\$0.400/ea] on (P)

Imprint Area	2-1/16" W x 2-7/16" H
Price includes	Free standard shipping

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
Cost on P	\$2.78	\$2.6	\$2.52	\$2.44	\$2.34	\$2.26

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
250-499	Free	\$80.40
500-999	Free	\$125.00
1000-2499	Free	\$249.10
2500-4999	Free	\$495.20
5000-9999	Free	\$925.80
10000+	Free	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
250-499	\$51.66	\$35.00
500-999	\$80.40	\$49.10

1000-2499	\$125.00	\$74.85
2500-4999	\$249.10	\$98.10
5000-9999	\$495.20	\$129.10
10000+	\$925.80	\$220.20

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET